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Confidential 

 

HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation
Interventional Radiology products - 

3056898K

SELAMEDICAL UK 

LIMITED

3794825 800000 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 31/10/2023

Business Services Organisation Male Urinal and Holder [3731679] Healthcare Essentials Ltd 3731679 26000.00 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 31/10/2023

Business Services Organisation Male Urinal and Holder [3731679] Healthcare Essentials Ltd 3731679 26000.00 01/11/2021 01/11/2021 31/10/2023

Business Services Organisation
Conversion of 22 Peugeot Boxer Vans to 

PCS Ambulances

WILKER U.K. LIMITED 3749445 543198.70 08/11/2021 08/11/2021 08/11/2021

Business Services Organisation
Pulmonary Artery Flotation Catheter - 

3663012

EDWARDS 

LIFESCIENCES LTD

3663012 24480.00 09/11/2021 01/02/2022 31/01/2025

Business Services Organisation
Major Theatre Pack 436885_3330201 ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND 

LTD

3330201 21967.50 10/11/2021 10/11/2021 09/11/2022

Business Services Organisation
Anaesthetic Airway Pack 436885_3330237 CLONALLON 

LABORATORIES LTD

3330237 17281.50 10/11/2021 10/11/2021 09/11/2022

Business Services Organisation
Conversion of 46 Mercedes Chassis to 

Accident and Emergency Ambulances

WILKER U.K. LIMITED 3786453 3135958.00 16/11/2021 16/11/2021 16/11/2021

Business Services Organisation
Televisions and TV/DVD Combi Units 

[3613994]

STEARN ELECTRIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3613994 11418.96 19/11/2021 01/02/2022 31/01/2023

Business Services Organisation
Daily Living Equipment - Bath Seat Swivel 

Chair

John Preston & Co 

(Belfast) Ltd

3580488 16271262.00 23/11/2021 01/12/2021 31/03/2025

Business Services Organisation
Radiofrequency Ablation Device and 

Consumables [3115211]

MEDTRONIC LIMITED 3115211 379200 24/11/2021 01/12/2021 30/11/2024

Business Services Organisation
Vehicle Bodywork Repair for NHSCT 

[3719331]

MOSS ROAD ACCIDENT 

REPAIR

3719331 29999.00 24/11/2021 01/12/2021 31/05/2022

Business Services Organisation Catering Disposables [3352780] BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN 3352780 1464073.23 25/11/2021 01/12/2021 30/11/2024

Business Services Organisation Catering Disposables [3352780] BUNZL MCLAUGHLIN 3352780 652982.55 25/11/2021 01/12/2021 30/11/2024

Business Services Organisation
Catering Disposables [3352780] ZEUS PACKAGING (NI) 

LIMITED

3352780 2099236.08 25/11/2021 01/12/2021 30/11/2024

Business Services Organisation
Catering Disposables [3352780] ZEUS PACKAGING (NI) 

LIMITED

3352780 329391.66 25/11/2021 01/12/2021 30/11/2024

Business Services Organisation
Maintenance of Par Scientific Automatic 

Block Cutter 3872965

PHOENIX DOSIMETRY 

LTD

3872965 29999.00 30/11/2021 01/01/2022 31/12/2025


